
Member Directory -

West County STL Area

Bag Sponsor
Promo XPertz
Diane Carson
diane@promoxpertz.com
Promotional products, trade
show marketing elements

Bookkeeping
Bloom Bookkeeping
Lara Pieper
lara@bloombookkeeping.net
For hire CFO

Business Growth &
Development
Trinity Strategic Growth
Solutions, Danette Kohrs
trinity@trinitymarketing.com
Business growth program
and coaching

Digital Publication
Missouri Business Alert
Lorah Lackland
lacklandl@missouri.edu
Your source for Missouri’s top
business news

Marketing Services
Vervocity Interactive
Dean LaVelle
DLaVelle@vervocity.io
Marketing Services, Website
and Mobile App Development

Networking
Gateway to Dreams
Karen Hoffman
karen.hoffman@gatewaytodreams.org

Relationship-building events

Promotional
Products
Promo XPertz
Diane Carson
diane@promoxpertz.com
Promotional products, trade
show marketing elements

Publications
Women’s Journal
Lucy Knapp
stlwomens.journals@gmail.com
Advertorials & advertising
offers

Supplemental
Insurance
AFLAC - Shirley Vejvoda
shirley_vejvoda@us.aflac.com
Accidental, dental, cancer &
more supplemental insurance
products

Website Development &
Hosting
Electric Oak
Eric Thomas
eric@electricoak.com
Website development, hosting
and SEO services


